Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahama
City of Coahoma
Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Product

natural gas
natural gas
hatural gas
hatural gas
natural gas
natural gas
hatural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-8-S
water only
fire sprnk
W-5-5
water, sewer
water only
W-5-S
W-3-3
W-S-3
water only
compactr chg
water only
W-8-S
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Total utilities paid in June 2018
*Reflects actual usage. Late charges credited to billing.

e

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

110 N 1st, Coghoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

142 Jonesboro, Big Spring

142 Jonesboro, Big Spring
8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station
Jonesboro Rd Fire Station

200 N Midway Rd, Big Spring
3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

VFD Lomax

VFD Vincent

VFD Sand Springs

Dates of Service

5/19/18 to 6/20/18
5/19/18 to 6/20/18
5/19/18 to 6/20/18
5/8/18 to 6/6/18
5/12/18 to 6/13/18
5/5/18 to 6/6/18
6/7/18 to 6/13/18
5/3/18 to 6/4/18
5/9/18 to 6/8/18
5/9/18 to 6/8/18
4/14/18 to 5/14/18
4/14/18 to 5/14/18
4/14/18 to 5/14/18
4/14/18 to 5/14/18
4/14/18 to 5/14/18
4/14/18 to 6/14/18
4/14/18 to 5/14/18
4/14/18 to 5/14/18
4/19/18 to 5/19/18
4/19/18 to 5/19/18
4/24/18 to 5/23/18
4/19/18 to 5/18/18

4/27/18 to 5/29/18
5/3/18 to 6/4/18
5/3/18 to 6/4/18
5/3/18 to 6/4/18
5/3/18 to 6/11/18
4/30/18 to 5/30/18
4/30/18 to 5/30/18
5/9/18 to 6/8/18
5/8/18 to 6/7/18
5/11/18 to 6/12/18
5/8/18 to 6/7/18
5/17/18 to 6/18/18
5/8/18 to 6/7/18
5/1/18 to 5/31/18
5/11/18 to 6/12/18
5/10/18 to 6/11/18

200
529

1374
32760
54
125
19680
81800
2360
235
128
4811
9273
414
114
1213

375

Amount
Paid

$244.32
$123.57
$126.91
$122.48
$126.43
$134.01
$151.48
$142.35
$383.85
$123.57
$389.83
$572.00
$21.00
$254.69
$67.34
$30.00
$184.36
$184.36
$1,441.69
$2,756.49
$622.40
$60.00

$105.21
$2,812.20
$1,045.50
$813.72
$1,622.93
$5,065.86
$180.37
$69.58
$24.36
$347.82
$679.65
$38.20
$22.72
$95.95
$8.23
$36.50

$21,231.94




