Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

				Amt	Amount
Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Used	Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	5/19/18 to 6/20/18	252	\$244.32
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	5/19/18 to 6/20/18	0	\$123.57
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	5/19/18 to 6/20/18	7	\$126.91
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	5/8/18 to 6/6/18	4	\$122.48
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	5/12/18 to 6/13/18	6	\$126.43
Atmos Energy	natural gas	142 Jonesboro, Big Spring	5/5/18 to 6/6/18	0	\$134.01
Atmos Energy	natural gas	142 Jonesboro, Big Spring	6/7/18 to 6/13/18	0	\$151.49
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	5/3/18 to 6/4/18	19	\$142.35
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/9/18 to 6/8/18	400	\$383.85
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/9/18 to 6/8/18	0	\$123.57
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	4/14/18 to 5/14/18	19	\$389.83
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	4/14/18 to 5/14/18	94	\$572.00
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	4/14/18 to 5/14/18		\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	4/14/18 to 5/14/18	6	\$254.69
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	4/14/18 to 5/14/18	3	\$67.34
City of Big Spring	water only	315 S Main, Big Spring	4/14/18 to 5/14/18	0	\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	4/14/18 to 5/14/18	14	\$184.36
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	4/14/18 to 5/14/18	14	\$184.36
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/19/18 to 5/19/18	200	\$1,441.69
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/19/18 to 5/19/18	529	\$2,756.49
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/24/18 to 5/23/18		\$622.40
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	4/19/18 to 5/18/18	0	\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma			
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs			
Engie	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	4/27/18 to 5/29/18	1374	\$105.21
Engle	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	5/3/18 to 6/4/18	32760	\$2,812.20
Engie	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	5/3/18 to 6/4/18	54	\$1,045.50
Engie	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	5/3/18 to 6/4/18	125	\$813.72
Engie	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	5/3/18 to 6/11/18	19680	\$1,622.93
Engie	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/30/18 to 5/30/18	81800	\$5,065.86
Engie	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/30/18 to 5/30/18	2360	\$180.37
Engie	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	5/9/18 to 6/8/18	235	\$69.58
Engie	electricity	Jonesboro Rd Fire Station	5/8/18 to 6/7/18	128	\$24.36
Engie	electricity	200 N Midway Rd, Big Spring	5/11/18 to 6/12/18	4811	\$347.82
Engie	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	5/8/18 to 6/7/18	9273	\$679.65
Engle	electricity	VFD Tubbs	5/17/18 to 6/18/18	414	\$38.20
Engie	electricity	VFD Knott	5/8/18 to 6/7/18	114	\$22.72
Engie	electricity	VFD Lomax	5/1/18 to 5/31/18	1213	\$95.95
Engie	electricity	VFD Vincent	5/11/18 to 6/12/18	0	\$8.23
Engie	electricity	VFD Sand Springs	5/10/18 to 6/11/18	375	\$36.50

Total utilities paid in June 2018
*Reflects actual usage. Late charges credited to billing.

\$21,231.94